Product Specification Sheet
Confidence™ Controlled Drugs Cabinet (h)600 x
(w)400 x (d)200 mm
Product code: CDC600/400
Pack Size: 1
Size: (h)600 x (w)400 x (d)200 mm
Product Summary
Secure Storage: Meets high standards, ensures pharmaceutical safety.
Compact Design: Dimensions of 600mm x 400mm x 200mm for efficient
space use.
Easy Installation: Equipped with 4 anchors for quick setup.
Adjustable Shelves: Two shelves for flexible organization.
Single-Point Locking: Enhanced security with three keys.
Compliance Assured: Meets British Standards for regulatory adherence.
Robust Construction: Durable 2mm steel with anchor plates and welded
hinges.
High-Security Lock: 6 Pin Euro-profile cylinder lock with advanced
features.
Sleek Finish: Polyester powder-coated in Ral 9003 (White) Gloss.
Simple Installation: User-friendly process with supplied bolts.
Pharma Safety Priority: Reliable, compliant, and secure storage solution.
tel: 01785 250 123 --- fax: 01785 220 104 --- email: sales@valleynorthern.com
Orders received by 2:30pm are normally delivered next day